
CLUB DE TIR DU CASTELLAS

Visée ouverte

NOM PRENOM CLUB Optic TOTAL

1 CAPION Nicolas CTC non 742

2 DEMAMETZ Laurent CTTPV non 741

3 TANQUEREL Laurent ASPTH non 650

4 FERAUD André CTC non 640

5 PERETTI David STT non 627

6 ION Aurélien CCO non 612

7 IMBERT Stéphane CTC non 609

8 CAPION Régis CTC non 570

9 DEMAMETZ Marie Hélène CTTPV non 559

10 FERAUD Pierre CTC non 558

11 MEYER Jean Baptiste CTC non 557

12 DIGIOVANI Thierry CTC non 541

13 AUDINO Francesco Arsenal non 540

14 MILHAU Sylvain CTC non 532

15 RIPERT Philippe TCC non 519

16 MUNOZ Léa TCC non 518

17 MOGIS Robert STIF non 513

18 FLECHON Cédric CTC non 500

19 SERVILI Yannick CTTB non 498

20 NOE Robert TOS Balaruc non 490

21 LEBLANC Eric CTC non 466

22 MARIO Serge CTC non 453

23 CROZES Xavier PREF13 Tir non 437

24 SAMTMANN Nadine CTC non 425

25 TRAVERSO Didier PERTUIS non 423

26 COLL Jean Pierre CTC non 419

27 RHODE Christopher ARLES non 418

28 CONSTANS Coline CTC non 411

29 SAMTMANN Bruno CTC non 402

30 LENGLET Patrick CTC non 376

31 TACHE Delphine STT non 352

32 FLECHON Bernard CTC non 351

33 DUBOEUF Lucie CTC non 351

34 RIGAS Jean Jacques CCO non 346

35 SCHUMANN Yves CCO non 343

36 COLL Emilie CTC non 329

37 TERZIAN Sophie CCO non 326

38 BRUNET Cécile CTC non 324

39 CAPION Guillaume CTC non 319

40 NEVES Erick CTC non 240

41 GOMES Luis CCO non 231

42 CHANTEREL Daniel CTC non 225
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Visée optique

NOM PRENOM CLUB Optic TOTAL

1 QUOILIN GINOLIN Jean Pierre TDL oui 838

2 GALMES Jean François ATB oui 834

3 BADESA Pierre TCC oui 801

4 LOCCI Ludovic ARMEXPRESS oui 708

5 PERCHET Frédéric GRIZZLY oui 687

6 KOCH Florian Arsenal oui 673

7 GABRIEL Jean Claude PREF13 Tir oui 664

8 CUMIN Vincent CTC oui 622

9 ODOT Thierry ARMEXPRESS oui 613

10 BERNARD Olivier CTC oui 610

11 MATHIEU Patrick CTC oui 570

12 ZERBIB Diominique TS Miramas oui 563

13 MEGUERDITCHIAN Laurent ASTP oui 505

14 CHABALIER Christian ATLAS oui 489

15 BOFFREDO Michel ATB oui 447

16 POUJOULY Sylvain CTC oui 407

17 HADELE Jean Pierre oui 401

18 BAILLE Eric CTC oui 378

19 MORCHIO Philippe TCC oui 374

20 GATTO Marie Christine PERTUIS oui 203

Féminines

NOM PRENOM CLUB Optic TOTAL

1 DEMAMETZ Marie Hélène CTTPV non 559

2 MUNOZ Léa TCC non 518

3 SAMTMANN Nadine CTC non 425

4 CONSTANS Coline CTC non 411

5 TACHE Delphine STT non 352

6 COLL Emilie CTC non 329

7 TERZIAN Sophie CCO non 326

8 BRUNET Cécile CTC non 324

9 GATTO Marie Christine PERTUIS oui 203



Général

NOM PRENOM CLUB Optic TOTAL

1 QUOILIN GINOLIN Jean Pierre TDL oui 838

2 GALMES Jean François ATB oui 834

3 BADESA Pierre TCC oui 801

4 CAPION Nicolas CTC non 742

5 DEMAMETZ Laurent CTTPV non 741

6 LOCCI Ludovic ARMEXPRESS oui 708

7 PERCHET Frédéric GRIZZLY oui 687

8 KOCH Florian Arsenal oui 673

9 GABRIEL Jean Claude PREF13 Tir oui 664

10 TANQUEREL Laurent ASPTH non 650

11 FERAUD André CTC non 640

12 PERETTI David STT non 627

13 CUMIN Vincent CTC oui 622

14 ODOT Thierry ARMEXPRESS oui 613

15 ION Aurélien CCO non 612

16 BERNARD Olivier CTC oui 610

17 IMBERT Stéphane CTC non 609

18 MATHIEU Patrick CTC oui 570

19 CAPION Régis CTC non 570

20 ZERBIB Diominique TS Miramas oui 563

21 DEMAMETZ Marie Hélène CTTPV non 559

22 FERAUD Pierre CTC non 558

23 MEYER Jean Baptiste CTC non 557

24 DIGIOVANI Thierry CTC non 541

25 AUDINO Francesco Arsenal non 540

26 MILHAU Sylvain CTC non 532

27 RIPERT Philippe TCC non 519

28 MUNOZ Léa TCC non 518

29 MOGIS Robert STIF non 513

30 MEGUERDITCHIAN Laurent ASTP oui 505

31 FLECHON Cédric CTC non 500

32 SERVILI Yannick CTTB non 498

33 NOE Robert TOS Balaruc non 490

34 CHABALIER Christian ATLAS oui 489

35 LEBLANC Eric CTC non 466

36 MARIO Serge CTC non 453

37 BOFFREDO Michel ATB oui 447

38 CROZES Xavier PREF13 Tir non 437

39 SAMTMANN Nadine CTC non 425

40 TRAVERSO Didier PERTUIS non 423

41 COLL Jean Pierre CTC non 419

42 RHODE Christopher ARLES non 418

43 CONSTANS Coline CTC non 411

44 POUJOULY Sylvain CTC oui 407

45 SAMTMANN Bruno CTC non 402

46 HADELE Jean Pierre oui 401

47 BAILLE Eric CTC oui 378



48 LENGLET Patrick CTC non 376

49 MORCHIO Philippe TCC oui 374

50 TACHE Delphine STT non 352

51 FLECHON Bernard CTC non 351

52 DUBOEUF Lucie CTC non 351

53 RIGAS Jean Jacques CCO non 346

54 SCHUMANN Yves CCO non 343

55 COLL Emilie CTC non 329

56 TERZIAN Sophie CCO non 326

57 BRUNET Cécile CTC non 324

58 CAPION Guillaume CTC non 319

59 NEVES Erick CTC non 240

60 GOMES Luis CCO non 231

61 CHANTEREL Daniel CTC non 225

62 GATTO Marie Christine PERTUIS oui 203


